

Bid Tabulation
Pine Acres Lake Dam
01.0172927.10
May-21

Item Number	Description	Spec Section	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measurement	Engineer's Estimate		Mattern Construction		Northern Tree Service		B&W Paving and Landscaping		SumCo		New England Infrastructure		Northern Construction	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	01900.01	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$37,750.00	\$37,750.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
3	TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROLS	01500.01	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$5,203.00	\$5,203.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
4	TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROLS	01560.01	1	LS	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$26,150.00	\$26,150.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
5	TEMPORARY COFFERDAMS	02170.01	1	LS	\$252,100.00	\$252,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00
6	TEMPORARY DEWATERING AND WATER CONTROL	01565.01	1	LS	\$82,200.00	\$82,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00
7	CLEARING, GRUBBING, AND STRIPPING	02110.01	1	LS	\$83,100.00	\$83,100.00	\$42,895.00	\$42,895.00	\$73,350.00	\$73,350.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
8	SAW-CUTTING, DEMOLITION, REMOVAL, AND DISPOSAL	02065.01	1	LS	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,760.00	\$15,760.00	\$28,300.00	\$28,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
9	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE	03300.01	1	LS	\$104,100.00	\$104,100.00	\$91,677.00	\$91,677.00	\$91,636.00	\$91,636.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
10A	Earthwork for Dam Rehabilitation	02200.01	1	LS	\$181,500.00	\$181,500.00	\$52,240.00	\$52,240.00	\$142,300.00	\$142,300.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
10B	Excavate and Replace Unsuitable Soils as directed by the Engineer	02200.02	100	CY	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
10C	Legal Off-Site Disposal of Unsuitables	02200.03	250	TONS	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$42.00	\$10,500.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
10D	Boulder Removal	02200.04	50	CY	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00
11	RIPRAP EROSION/SLOPE PROTECTION	02270.01	1	LS	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$52,237.00	\$52,237.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00
12	RAILINGS	05500.01	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,045.00	\$13,045.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
13A	Toe Drain Systems	02710.01	1	LS	\$60,200.00	\$60,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$56,250.00	\$56,250.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
13B	Extend Toe Drain Length	02710.02	100	LF	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$64.00	\$6,400.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
14	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED WOODEN BRIDGE CROSSINGS	02810.01	1	LS	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00	\$34,250.00	\$34,250.00	\$64,625.00	\$64,625.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
15	FABRICATED STAINLESS STEEL SLIDE GATE	11280.01	1	LS	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$21,584.00	\$21,584.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	TRASH RACK SYSTEM	11284.01	1	LS	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$7,290.00	\$7,290.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
17	ALUMINUM STOP LOGS AND LIFTING DEVICE	11285.01	1	LS	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$22,869.00	\$22,869.00	\$38,200.00	\$38,200.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
18	TURF REINFORCEMENT MATTING	02340.01	1800	SY	\$41.26	\$74,268.00	\$7.50	\$13,500.00	\$4.00	\$7,200.00	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$9.50	\$17,100.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$8.00	\$14,400.00
19	SITE RESTORATION	01740.01	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
20	LOAMING, SEEDING, AND REVEGETATION	09230.01	5700	SY	\$7.49	\$42,693.00	\$8.50	\$48,450.00	\$7.25	\$41,325.00	\$14.00	\$79,800.00	\$22.00	\$125,400.00	\$10.00	\$57,000.00	\$9.00	\$51,300.00
21	OWNER CONTROLLED CONTINGENCY	-	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total						\$1,353,111.00		\$615,000.00		\$931,886.00		\$1,221,550.00		\$1,368,750.00		\$1,619,500.00		\$2,050,450.00

Bid Form Reads \$705,000 Bid Form Reads \$932,186

NOTES:

1. The table above presents a Bid Tabulation of the bids received. It shall not be construed as an award. The Owner and their Engineering Consultant are in the process of reviewing and evaluating the bids in support of selection of the lowest, responsible, qualified bidder.